
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

TT2 

1 

TT3 

1 

TTB 

1 

TTC 

1 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

32 

7 

10 

64 

171 

23 

36 

130 

905 

311 

46 

25 

20 

29 

17 

111 

38 

02 

96 

75 

Name 

Jerry Digges 

carlos dominguez 

Matthew Hile 

John Perkins 

Joel Morrison 

Wynn Suebhongsang 

jon kozlow 

Nick Kelly 

Robert Kranz 

Edgar Cabrera 

David Hickey 

Jonathan Hottenstein 

Johan Schwartz 

David Rensel 

Danny Parkhurst 

Jason Finch 

Rick Macpherson 

Jon Bridges 

John Cichowski 

Ryan  Johnson 

N/A Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT3 

TTB 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:32.811 

1:35.603 

1:39.015 

1:44.046 

1:41.124 

1:39.441 

1:40.626 

1:45.556 

1:47.036 

1:50.119 

1:55.641 

1:57.889 

1:46.223 

1:47.732 

1:49.967 

1:52.027 

1:29.531 

1:35.430 

1:40.456 

1:42.109 

R1. Best Tm 

1:32.811 

1:35.603 

1:39.348 

1:44.046 

1:41.124 

1:39.441 

1:40.626 

1:45.556 

1:50.119 

1:55.641 

1:58.093 

1:46.223 

1:48.773 

1:50.221 

1:29.531 

1:35.430 

1:40.456 

R2. Best Tm 

1:32.869 

1:40.089 

1:39.015 

1:42.200 

1:40.897 

1:48.023 

1:49.054 

1:57.849 

1:57.889 

1:47.096 

1:47.732 

1:49.967 

1:52.027 

1:42.109 

R3. Best Tm 

1:47.036 

1:55.966 

2:02.936 

1:49.131 
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Bryan Carpenter - Co-Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Michael Casavant - Co-Chief of Timing & Scoring 

David Escobar - Timing & Scoring 

Jim Pantas - Event Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

NASA-SE Aug 2015 RA 

Time Trial 

2 Aug TT Final 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 


